LEGEND

BEEOR B R B B N X I

Gantry

Observation post

Fire post

Recovery vehicle

Medical vehicle

Fire vehicle

Extrication vehicle

Ambulance

Helipad

Press (secured area)

Spectator fence

Wall (First line of protection)
Guardrail (First line of

protection)

Kerbs

Run-off in gravel bed

Debris fence

Tyre barrier with conveyor belt

Rubber pins

Refuelling

. Security

Date: 2015.03.01

DIMENSIONS

TOTAL LENGHT

TOTAL WITH JOKER LAP

TARMAC

TARMAC WITH JOKER LAP

LOOSE

MEDIUM WIDTH

1030.00 ML

1150.00 ML

630.00 ML

750.00 ML

400.00 ML

15.00 ML
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